IKAPLAN) proFESSIONAL

Postgraduate (Financial Planning) CPD Mapping

Knowledge Area FPCO01B FPC002B FPC003 FPC004 FPCO05 FPC006 FPCO07B FPC008 FPC009 FPEO10 FPEO11 FPEO12 FPEO13 E014 FPEO15 FPE020 KAP001

TOPICS

Technical Competence 24 30 30 27 30 30 30 24
Tax (Financial) Advice 30 3 6
Client Care and Practice 6 30 30

Regulatory Compliance and Consumer Protection 21

Professionalism and Ethics 30

General 9 30 30 30

Total 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Topic Area Sub-topic
Technical Competence
Cashflow and Budgeting

Deposit Products and
Non-Cash Facilities

Fixed Interest 3

Managed Investments 8

Securities 18 Individual
Assessment

Derivatives 30

Foreign Exchange

Commodities

Property

Alternative Assets

Margin Lending 1 4
Gearing 23
Superannuation 21

SMSFs 24
Retirement

Estate Planning 30 3

Social Security 3

Aged Care 27

General Insurance 4

Life Insurance 26



Topic Area

Sub-topic

FPCO01B FPC002B FPC003

FPC004 FPCO05 FPC006 FPC0O07B FPCO

FPC009

FPEO10

FPEO11

FPEO12 FPEO13

E014

FPEO15

E020

KAP001

Tax (Financial Advice)
Knowledge
Regulatory
Tax
Technical
Client Care and Practice

Financial Planning
Process

Skills (incl Client
Engagement)

Behavioural Finance
Regulatory Compliance and Consumer Protection

Regulatory Environment

Professional Standards

Compliance

Consumer Protection

Professionalism and Ethics

Ethics
General
Generic Knowledge
Practice Management
Total

Kaplan Professional recommends the above CPD hours on completion of the listed subjects. CPD hours are to be applied and approved in accordance with your licensee’s CPD policy.

5 8
6
8
1
6
225
73
21
30
9
30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

30

30

30

30

30

30 30 30

Note: KAP0O1 requires individual assessment based on the topic the student chooses to base their research project on. This assessment should be approved by the licensee and uploaded as external training.

Applicable from Study Period 1 result release: 26/04/2023
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